Summary Results Report

TX Montague County 241105 General 6170

November 5, 2024 )
S‘tatistics TOTAL  Ahsentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting 150f 15 0
Precincts Complete 00f15 0
Precincts Partially Reported 150f15 0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 15¢f15 15
Reqistered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 11,156 249
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Early
Vating

G
]
¢
15

8,716
0

Election
Day

15
0
15
0

2,103
0

Limited Provisionat

0 15
0 15
Q 0
15 0
67 21
] i

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montague County

Election Summary - 11/12/2624 516 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

ioff



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
TX Montague County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024 Montague County
President/Vice President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election Limited Provisionat
Voting Day
REP Donald J. Teump/JD Vance 9,825 179 1,752 1813 62 19
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 1,208 68 880 253 5 i
LIB Chase Oiiver/Mike ter Mast 36 2 18 16 0 o
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 28 0 23 5 0 0
Write-In Totals 26 0 18 8 0 0
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauvren Onak 4 0 3 1 0 0
Write-In: Uncertified 22 e 15 7 0 0
Mot Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tolal Votes Cast 11,123 249 8,601 2,095 67 Al
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 ] 0
Undervotes 33 0 25 8 0 0
Contest Tetals 11,156 249 8716 2,103 67 21
Precincts Reporting 150f15
US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election Limited Provisional
Voting Day
REP Ted Cruz 9,489 177 2531 1,701 61 19
DEM Colin Allred 1,353 67 981 298 5 2
LIB Ted Brown 171 4 102 64 1 0
Write-in Totals i 0 6 5 0 ]
Write-In: Analisa Roche 1 0 1 0 0 ]
Write-In: Uncertified 9 0 4 5 b 0
Not Assigned 1 0 1 0 i} 0
Total Votes Cast 11,024 248 8,620 2,068 67 21
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Undervetas 132 1 96 35 0 0
Contest Totals 11,156 249 8.716 2,103 87 n
Precincts Reparting 150f15
US Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election Limited Provisionat
Voting Day
REP Ranny Jackson 9,598 182 7,572 1,808 18 18
Total Votes Cast 9,598 182 1,572 1,808 18 18
Quervotes 0 0 0 0 0 ¢
Undervates 1,537 b6 1144 295 49 3
Cantest Totals 11,155 248 8,716 2,103 67 21
Precincts Reporting 150f15
Election Summary - 11/12/2024 516 PM Zof8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 20072020



Summary Results Report

TX Montague County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024
Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Christi Craddick 9,257
DEM Katherine Culbert 996
YR Hawk Dualap 306
GRN Eddie Espinoza 85
Write-lo Totals 8
Write-In; Uncertified 7
Not Assigned 1
Total Votes Cast 10,652
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 514
Contest Totals 11,166
Precincts Reporting 150f 15
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Jimmy Blacklock 9,570
DEM DaSean Jones 1,087
Total Votes Cast 10,657
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 499
Contest Totals 11,156
Precincts Reporting 15¢0f 15
Justice, Supreme Court, Pt 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP John Devine 9.426
DEM Christine Vinh Weems 1,158
Total Votes Cast 10,584
Qvervotes 0
Undervotes 572
Contest Totals 11,156
Precincts Reporting 150f15

Absentee

164
59

o o o o M

245

14
259

Absentee

175
61
236
0
13
249

Absentee

167
67
234
9
15
249

Early
Voting
7,310

738
223
51

5

4

1
8327

389
8716

Early
Voting
7.563

782
8,345

n
8,716

Early
Voting
7.468

826
8,294

422
8,716

Election
Day
1,688

1956
78
33

1
1
0
1,996

107
2103

Election
Day
1,755

239
1,994
0

109
2,103

Election
Cay
1,716

260
1,976
]

127
2,103

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montague County

Limited Provisional

38 17
2 1
2 1
1 0
2 0
2 0
6 a

65 19
i 0
2 2

67 2

Limited Provisional

59 18
4 1
63 19
g 0
4 2
67 2

Limited Provisional

57 18
4 1
61 19
0 0
5 2
67 21

Election Summary - 11/12/2024 516 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020

30f8



Summary Results Report

TX Montague County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

Justice, Supreme Court, P1 6
Vote For 1

REP Jane Bland
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein
LIB J. David Roberson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vole For 3

REP David J. Schenck

DEM Holly Taylor

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7

Vote For 1

REP Gina Parker

DEM Nancy Mulder

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI1 8
Vote For 1

REP Lee Finley

OEM Chika Anyiam

Total Yotes Cast
QOvervotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

9,337
1,088
219
10,644
0

512
11,136
150f 15

TOTAL

9,459
1,141
10,600
0

556
11,156
150f15

TOTAL

9,509
1,087
10,596
0

560
11,156
150f15

TOTAL

9,536
1,024
10,560
0

546
11,156
150f15

Absentee

167
&6
1
237

12
249

Absentee

174
03
237
0
12
249

Absentee

169
64
233
]
16
249

Absentee

172
62
224
0
15
249

Early
Voting
7402

790
146
8,338
0

374
8,716

Early
Voting
7482

823
8,305

4N
8,716

Early
Vating
7514

N
8,305
¢

m
8,716

Early
Voting
7,534

742
8,276

440
8716

Election
Day
1,695

227
65
1,987
0

116
2103

Election
Day
1,727

249
1,976
0

127
2103

Election
Day
1,755

21
1,679
0

124
2,103

Election
Day
1,754

214
1,968
0

135
2,103

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montague County

Limited Provisional

57 18
2 3
4 0

63 19
0 0
4 2

67 21

Limited Provisional

59 17
4 2
63 19
¢ 0
4 2
67 2

Limited Provisional

a5 16
5 3
80 19
0 0
7 2
67 21

Limited Provisional

59 17
4 2
63 19
¢ 0
4 2
67 21

Election Summary - 11/12/2024 5:16 FM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

40f8



Summary Results Report

TX Montague County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

State Senator, Dist 30
Vote For 1

REP Brent Hagenbuch

DEM Dale Frey

Total Votes Cast
Overvates
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincls Reporting

State Representative, Dist 68
Vote For 1

REP David Spiller

DEM Stacey Swann

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

Chief Justice, 2nd Ct of App Dist

Vote “or 1

REP Bonnie Sudderth

Totat Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervates
Contest Totals
Precinets Reporting

Justice, 2nd Ct of App Dist, Pl 4
Vote For 1

REP Wade Birdwelr
Total Votes Cast
Qvervotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL  Absentee

9,442
1,126
10,568
0

588
11,156
150f18

TOTAL

9,491
1,106
10,597
0

559
11,156
150f13

TOTAL

9.649
9,649

0

1,506
11,185
150f15

TOTAL

9,592
9,592

0

1,563
11,155
150f 15

17¢
62
238

11
249

Absentee

174
63
237
0
12
24%

Absentee

175
175
0
73
243

Absentse

173
173
0
75
248

Early

Voting

7.4%6
817
8313
0

403
8,716

Early
Vating
7,540

801
8,341
0

375
8716

Early
Voting
7614

7,614

0
1,102
8.716

Early
Voting
7,560

7,560

1.1%6
8.716

Election
Day
1,733

243
1,976
0

127
2,103

Eiection
Day
1,754

238
1,992
0

m
2,103

Election
Day
1817

1,817
0

286
2,103

Election
Day
1,815

1,815
0

288
2,103

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montague County

Limited Provisional

21 16
1 3
2 19
0 0
43 2
67 2

Limited Provisional

7 16
1 3
8 19
0 0
59 i
&7 2

Limited Provisional

27 16
27 1%

0 0
40 5
67 21

Limited Provisional

27 17
27 17

0 0
40 4
&7 2

Election Summary - 11/12/2024  5:16 PM

Report generated with Efecticnware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f8



Summary Resuits Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
TX Montague County 241105 General 6110
November 5, 2024 Montague County
Justice, 2nd Ct of App Dist, PI 5
Vate For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Earty  Election Limited Provisional
Vaoting Day
REP Dabney Bassel 9,558 177 7,513 1,805 7 16
Tatal Votes Cast 9,558 177 7,533 1,805 27 16
Dvervotes 0 0 0 1] g 0
Undervotes 1,597 71 1,183 298 40 5
Contest Totals 11,155 248 8.716 2,103 67 2
Precincts Reporting 150f 15
Justice, 2nd Ct of App Dist, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election Limited Provisional
Vating Day
REP Mike wallach 9,512 172 7,500 1,796 27 17
Total Votes Cast 9,512 172 7,500 1,796 27 17
Overvotes 0 0 0 ] 0 ]
Undervotes 1,643 76 1,218 307 40 4
Contest Totals 11,155 248 8,716 2,103 67 21
Precincts Reporting 150f15
Dist Jucige, 97th Judicial Dist
Vate For 1
TOTAL  Absentes Early Election Limited Provisional
Voting Day
REP Trish Coleman Byars 9,577 176 7575 1,806 3 17
Total Votes Cast 9,577 176 7,575 1,806 3 17
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 G
Undervotes 1,578 72 1,141 297 64 4
Contest Totals 11,155 248 8,716 2,103 67 21
Precincts Reporting 150f 15
Dist Attorney, 97th Judiciai Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election Limited Provisional
Voting Day
REP Katie (Woods) Boggeman 9,472 177 7497 1,779 3 16
Total Votes Cast 9,472 177 7,497 1,779 3 16
Overvotes 0 i} 0 0 ] 0
Undervotes 1.683 n 1,219 324 64 5
Contest Totais 11,155 248 8716 2,103 67 bl
Precincts Reporting 150f15
Election Summary - 11/12/2024 516 PM 6ofd

Repori generated with Electionware Copyright € 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

TX Montague County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

County Atiorney
Vote For 1

REP Clay Riddle Il

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Sheriff
Vote For 1

REP Marshall W. Thomas
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Conzest Totals
Precincts Reporiing

County Tax Assessor-Collector
Yote Far 1

REP Kathy Phillips
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1

REP Roy Darden

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

4,586
9,586

0

1,569
11,155
150f 15

TOTAL

9,720
9,720

0

1,434
11,154
150f 15

TOTAL

0,684
9,684

[H

1,471
11,155
150f15

TOTAL

2,346
2,346
0

427
2,773
40f4

Absentee

178
178
0
70
248

Absentee

ik
m
0
66
247

Absentee

187
187
0
51
248

Absentee

Early
Voting

1572
7512

0
1,144
8,716

Early
Voting
7,699

7,699

1,017
8,716

Early
Voting
7.653

7,653

1,063
8716

Early
Voting
1,688

1,688

279
1,967

Election
Day
1,819

1,819
0

284
2,103

Election
Day
1,823

1,823
0

280
2,703

Election
Day
1827

1,827
0

276
2,103

Election
Day
602

602

]
118
720

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montague County

Limited Provisional

0 17
0 17
0
67 4
67 21

Limited Provisicnal

¢ 17
0 17
0 0
67 4
67 21

Limited Provisional

o 17
[ 17
G

67 4
67 21

Limited Provisional

&
0 6
0 0
14 2
14 8

Election Summary - 11/12/2024  5:16 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2620

Tofg



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
TX Montague County 241105 General 6110
November 5, 2024 Montague County
County Commissioner Pet 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  CElection Limited Provisional
Yoting Day
REP Mark Murphey 2,086 36 1,670 378 2
Total Votes Cast 2,086 36 1,670 378 0 2
Overvoles 0 I 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 297 14 214 54 14 1
Contest Totals 2383 50 1,884 432 14 3
Precincts Reporting S50t5
Constable Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election Limited Prowvisional
Voting Day
REP Harvey Johnson 3,365 &1 2,857 641 0 [
Total Votes Cast 3,565 61 2,857 641 [+ 6
Overvotes ] 0 0 0 D 0
Undervotes 584 22 427 104 28 3
Contest Totals 4,148 83 3.284 745 28 9
Precincis Reporting Tof7
Constable Pct 2
Vote For
TOTAL  Absentee Earfy  Election Limited Provisional
Yoting Day
REP Jerry DeMoss 5932 118 4,652 113 0 11
Total Votes Cast 5,932 118 4,652 1,151 0 1
Cvervotes 0 il 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,074 47 780 207 39 1
Contest Totals 7.006 165 5432 1,358 39 12
Precincts Reporting 8of§
Election Summary - 11/12/2024  5:16 PM 8ofé

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



