OFFICIAL RESULTS

**Montague County** 

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting	15 of 15	0	0	15	0	15
Precincts Complete	0 of 15	0	0	0	0	15
Precincts Partially Reported	15 of 15	0	0	15	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	15 of 15	15	15	0	15	0
Registered Voters - Total	0					
Ballots Cast - Total	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0	D	O
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%					

OFFICIAL RESULTS

**Montague County** 

President/	Vice President
------------	----------------

Vote For 1

Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	9,825	179	7,752	1,813	62	19
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	1,208	68	880	253	5	2
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	36	2	18	16	0	0
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	28	0	23	5	0	0
Write-In Totals	26	0	18	8	0	0
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak	4	0	3	1	0	0
Write-In: Uncertified	22	0	15	7	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	11,123	249	8,691	2,095	67	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	C	0	0
Undervotes	33	0	25	8	0	0
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					
US Senator Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Ted Cruz	9,489	177	7,531	1,701	61	19
DEM Colin Allred	1,353	67	981	298	5	2
LIB Ted Brown	171	4	102	64	1	0
Write-In Totals	31	0	6	5	0	0
Write-In: Analisa Roche	1	0	1	0	0	0
Write-In: Uncertified	9	0	4	5	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	11,024	248	8,620	2,068	67	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	132	1	96	35	0	0
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					
US Representative, Dist 13 Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Ronny Jackson	9,598	182	7,572	1,808	18	18
Total Votes Cast	9,598	182	7,572	1,808	18	18
_						

0

1,557

11,155

15 of 15

0

66

248

0

1,144

8,716

0

295

2,103

0

49

67

0

3

21

Overvotes

Undervotes

**Contest Totals** 

**Precincts Reporting** 

# OFFICIAL RESULTS

## **Montague County**

#### Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election	Limited	Provisional
REP Christi Craddick	9,257	184	Voting 7,310	Day 1,688	58	
DEM Katherine Culbert	996	59	7,310	196		17
LIB Hawk Dunlap	306	2	223	78	2	1
GRN Eddie Espinoza	85	0	223 51	78 33	2	1
Write-lo Totals	8	0	5	33 1	1	0
Write-In: Uncertified	7	0	-	•	2	0
Not Assigned		_	4	1	2	0
Total Votes Cast	1	0	1	0	0	0
	10,652	245	8,327	1,996	65	19
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	514	14	389	107	2	2
Contest Totals	11,166	259	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					
Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2 Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Jimmy Blacklock	9,570	175	7,563	1,755	59	18
DEM DaSean Jones	1,087	61	782	239	4	1
Total Votes Cast	10,657	236	8,345	1,994	63	19
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	499	13	371	109	4	2
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15			• -		

#### Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4

ADIG LOLI						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP John Devine	9,426	167	7,468	1,716	57	18
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	1,158	67	826	260	4	1
Total Votes Cast	10,584	234	8,294	1,976	61	19
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	572	15	422	127	6	2
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

**OFFICIAL RESULTS** 

**Montague County** 

Justice,	Supreme	Court,	PI6
Vote For 1	•		

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Jane Bland	9,337	167	7,402	1,695	57	16
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	1,088	66	790	227	2	3
LIB J. David Roberson	219	1	146	65	4	0
Total Votes Cast	10,644	237	8,338	1,987	63	19
Overvotes	0	٥	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	512	12	378	116	4	2
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

### Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP David J. Schenck	9,459	174	7,482	1, <b>72</b> 7	59	17
DEM Holly Taylor	1,141	63	823	249	4	2
Total Votes Cast	10,600	237	8,305	1,976	63	19
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	556	12	411	127	4	2
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

#### Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Gina Parker	9,509	169	7,514	1,755	55	16
DEM Nancy Mulder	1,087	64	791	224	5	3
Total Votes Cast	10,596	233	8,305	1,979	60	19
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	560	16	411	124	7	2
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

#### Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Lee Finley	9,536	172	7,534	1,754	59	17
DEM Chika Anylam	1,024	62	742	214	4	2
Total Votes Cast	10,560	234	8,276	1,968	63	19
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	596	15	440	135	4	2
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

**OFFICIAL RESULTS** 

Montague County

State	Senator,	Dist 30
-------	----------	---------

Vote For 1	
------------	--

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Brent Hagenbuch	9,442	176	7,496	1,733	21	16
DEM Dale Frey	1,126	62	817	243	1	3
Total Votes Cast	10,568	238	8,313	1,976	22	19
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	9	0
Undervotes	588	11	403	127	45	2
Contest Totals	1 <b>1,156</b>	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15			•		

#### State Representative, Dist 68

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP David Spiller	9,491	174	7,540	1,754	7	16
DEM Stacey Swann	1,106	63	801	238	1	3
Total Votes Cast	10,597	237	8,341	1,992	8	19
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	559	12	375	111	59	2
Contest Totals	11,156	249	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

## Chief Justice, 2nd Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Bonnie Sudderth	9,649	175	7,614	1,817	27	16
Total Votes Cast	9,649	175	7,614	1,817	27	16
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,506	73	1,102	286	40	5
Contest Totals	11,155	248	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

## Justice, 2nd Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Wade Birdwell	9,592	173	7,560	1,815	27	17
Total Votes Cast	9,592	173	7,560	1,815	27	17
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,563	75	1,156	288	40	4
Contest Totals	11,155	248	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

**Montague County** 

# Justice, 2nd Ct of App Dist, PI 5

Vote	For	3
------	-----	---

	IGIAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Dabney Bassel	9,558	177	7,533	1,805	27	16
Total Votes Cast	9,558	177	7,533	1,805	27	16
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,597	71	1,183	298	40	5
Contest Totals	11,155	248	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	75 of 15					

# Justice, 2nd Ct of App Dist, Pl 6 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Mike Wallach	9,512	172	7,500	1,796	27	17
Total Votes Cast	9,512	172	7,500	1,796	27	17
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	Û
Undervotes	1,643	76	1,216	307	40	4
Contest Totals	11,155	248	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

#### Dist Judge, 97th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Trish Coleman Byars	9,577	176	7,575	1,806	3	17
Total Votes Cast	9,577	176	7,575	1,806	3	17
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,578	72	1,141	297	64	4
Contest Totals	11,155	248	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

#### Dist Attorney, 97th Judicial Dist

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Katie (Woods) Boggeman	9,472	177	7,497	1,779	3	16
Total Votes Cast	9,472	177	7,497	1,779	3	16
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	D
Undervotes	1,683	71	1,219	324	64	5
Contest Totals	11,155	248	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					

**OFFICIAL RESULTS** 

Montague County

County Attorney	
Vote For 1	

Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisiona
REP Clay Riddle II	9,586	178	7,572	1,819	0	17
Total Votes Cast	9,586	178	7,572	1,819	0	17
Overvotes	0	O	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,569	70	1,144	284	67	4
Contest Totals	11,155	248	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					
Sheriff Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Marshall W. Thomas	9,720	181	7,699	1,823	0	17
Total Votes Cast	9,720	181	7,699	1,823	0	17
Overvotes	0	0	٥	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,434	66	1,017	280	67	4
Contest Totals	11,154	247	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					
County Tax Assessor-Collector Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Kathy Phillips	9,684	187	7.653	1,827	0	17
Total Votes Cast	9,684	187	7,653	1,827	0	17
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,471	61	1,063	276	67	4
Contest Totals	11,155	248	8,716	2,103	67	21
Precincts Reporting	15 of 15					
County Commissioner Pct 1 Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Roy Darden	2,346	50	1,688	602	0	6
Total Votes Cast	2,346	50	1,688	602	0	6
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	427	14	279	118	14	2
Contest Totals	2,773	64	1,967	720	14	8
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4					

OFFICIAL RESULTS

**Montague County** 

#### **County Commissioner Pct 3**

Vote	-or	

vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Mark Murphey	2,086	36	1,670	378	0	2
Total Votes Cast	2,086	36	1,670	378	0	2
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	297	14	214	54	14	1
Contest Totals	2,383	50	1,884	432	14	3
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5		,		1.7	J
Constable Pct 1 Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Harvey Johnson	3,565	61	2,857	641	0	6
Total Votes Cast	3,565	61	2,857	641	0	6
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	584	22	427	104	28	3
Contest Totals	4,149	83	3,284	745	28	9
Precincts Reporting	7 of 7					,
Constable Pct 2 Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Limited	Provisional
REP Jerry DeMoss	5,932	118	4,652	1,151	0	11
Total Votes Cast	5,932	118	4,652	1,151	0	11
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,074	47	780	207	39	1
Contest Totals	7,006	165	5,432	1,358	39	12
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8					